
SELETIVA 20ºBIB
FAZ BARONESA 24.7.2023

Indiv.

Davi Zen Coc
COC
Course : H-16
Distance : 4000m (Climbing 160m)
Time : 1:51:06 (27'46"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 31 00:09:47 269m 36'22"/km
2. 40 00:06:42 00:16:29 444m 15'05"/km
3. 39 00:11:34 00:28:03 576m 20'05"/km
4. 38 00:05:32 00:33:35 366m 15'07"/km
5. 37 00:05:28 00:39:03 205m 26'40"/km
6. 34 00:20:24 00:59:27 219m 93'09"/km
7. 44 00:08:17 01:07:44 311m 26'38"/km
8. 43 00:07:23 01:15:07 233m 31'41"/km
9. 40 00:05:04 01:20:11 285m 17'47"/km

10. 45 00:18:01 01:38:12 575m 31'20"/km
11. 46 00:12:28 01:50:40 378m 32'59"/km
12. 999 00:00:26 01:51:06 111m 3'54"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4742
https://www.helga-o.com

